INDEX:
BPB MEDICA™
MESENCHYMAL STEM CELLS PROCEDURES
MARROW-STEM™
LIPO-STEM DUO™
LIPO-STEM™
CELL-ASSISTED BONE REGENERATION THROUGH CREEPING SUBSTITUTION
UNLUX SYSTEM™

B
.
TROCAR
CANNULA
DRILL 3 BONE
FILLERS
3
SYRINGES
(2,5 mL)
INFLATION
DEVICE
BALLOON
LENGTH
BIOLOGICAL
CEMENT
TBP1112J10A ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ Analog 10 mm -
TBP1112J15A ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ Analog 15 mm -
TBP1112J20A ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ Analog 20 mm -
TBP1112J10K ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ Digital 10 mm -
TBP1112J15K ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ Digital 15 mm -
TBP1112J20K ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ Digital 20 mm -
TBP1112J10A-001 ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ Analog 10 mm ✓
TBP1112J15A-001 ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ Analog 15 mm ✓
TBP1112J20A-001 ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ Analog 20 mm ✓
TBP1112J10K-001 ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ Digital 10 mm ✓
TBP1112J10K-001 ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ Digital 15 mm ✓
TBP1112J20K-001 ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ Digital 20 mm ✓
ORDER GUIDE - OSTEOPLASTY™
25
M
ET